Дружеская встреча участников G.T.A.
ПЕРВАЯ ГРЯЗЬ 09 апреля 2022 года

Класс: ТР - 1
	№
	Бортовой номер
	1 Пилот
	2 Пилот
	Город
	Время финиша
	Трасса
	СУ
	Итого
	Место

	1
	048
	Толмачёв Дмитрий
	Шмаков Иван
	Советское
	14:39
	52
	19
	71
	1

	2
	222
	Ершов Александр
	Шварц Эдуард
	Барнаул
	14:47
	44
	12
	56
	7

	3
	001
	Хельчук Андрей
	Пальцев Владимир
	Тальменка
	15:13
	45
	16
	61
	6

	4
	300
	Егоров Сергей
	Тюлькин Игорь
	Барнаул
	13:55
	5
	0
	5
	11

	5
	091
	Фадеев Сергей
	Елизаров Александр
	Барнаул
	14:38
	34
	20
	54
	8

	6
	018
	Минаев Алексей
	Швачкин Илья
	Барнаул
	15:12
	53
	15
	68
	2

	7
	020
	Банщиков Роман
	Ким Алексей
	Новоалтайск
	СХОД
	СХОД
	0
	0
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	8
	031
	Варнавских Алексей
	Киласония Валерий 
	Алтайское
	15:10
	48
	18
	66
	3

	9
	032
	Табакаев Денис
	Попов Максим
	Бийск
	13:14
	47
	14
	61
	5

	10
	777
	Фещенко Николай
	Павлов Евгений
	Бийск
	14:49
	20
	0
	20
	9

	11
	033
	Зеленчуков Сергей
	Зарецкий Сергей
	Бийск
	СХОД
	СХОД
	17
	17
	10

	12
	029
	Пятков Сергей
	Шицков Дмитрий
	Бийск
	14:42
	51
	13
	64
	4



